SRIVAL

POWERSPORTS

Part No.: 24447442 .1 Front bumper

Brand: Polaris

Model: Sportsman 450 HO / 570 / Touring 570

Year: 2014-

Material: Tube 38x1,5 mm
Content

1. Bumper 1 pc.

2. Bracket.. 1 pc.

3. Bush...... 2 pc.

4. Bolt M8x20... 2 pc.

5. Screw M6x50 2 pc.

6. Screw 1/4"x2' 2 pc.

7. Nut M8...... 2 pc.

8. Washer 8.. 4 pc.

9. Washer 6 2 pc.

Installation Instructions

1. Unscrew the fasteners of the front rack cover. Install the bracket no.2 and then put the front TOOLS REQUIRED
rack cover back onits place.

2. Place the bumper on the front part of ATV. Fix upper side of the bumper to bracket no.2
using bolts M8x20, washers 8, nuts M8. From lower side, install bushes no.3 under the
bumper brackets and then fix the bumper using screws no.5 or no. 6, washers 6. S
3. Tighten all screws. S $-13

SCREW FORCE

@ M6-10 Nm @ M8-30 Nm ﬁ M10-50 Nm




